12 CORRIDA DA DEFENSORIA PUBLICA

Relatério Geral - SERVIDORES - Feminino
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Nome

ISADORA CHAVES RUIZ

NATHALIA THAMILLA SANTOS SILVA
DEUZIMAR OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
FERNANDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
TAIRINE VIEIRA DE SA

MILLA APARECIDA MACIEL DE
OLIVEIRA MOURA

DR. CHRISTIANNE GONZALEZ LEITE

LIDIANE LIMA REIS RODRIGUES
SILVA

IRIS DE FARIAS LIMA

TEREZINHA DE JESUS ANDRADE DA
SILVA

DOROTHY SOUZA DOS SANTOS
CINTHIA ASSUNGCAO FERREIRA

ANASTACIA DA CONCEIGAO SOUZA
BARROSO SANTOS

YARA MICAELLA DA SILVA ARAUJO
TASSIANA MAYRA SOARES PORTELA
DRA VERA LUCIA PEREIRA SILVA

ILZA BRENDA BARROS DOS SANTOS
MERIS TEREZINHA PEIXOTO DA SILVA
KAREN ZAMALI MENDONCA DIAS
JOANA DARC RIBEIRO COSTA

IRENE ROQUE DOS ANJOS
MARGARETE AGUIAR DE MELLO
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Equipe

Tempo
00:24:04
00:33:15
00:34:22
00:34:35
00:35:11
00:35:51
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